
Companies requiring urgent assistance 
during this period are requested to 

consult the following 
Executives and Managers

Lucio Trentini: 082 449 6270 - lucio@seifsa.co.za

Tafadzwa Chibanguza: 082 343 7817 - tafadzwaa@seifsa.co.za

Nuraan Alli: 082 602 1725 - nuraan@seifsa.co.za

Zizile Lushaba: 060 825 2777 - zizile@seifsa.co.za

Vuyiswa Miya : 083 249 7887 - vuyiswa@seifsa.co.za

Mariaan de Jager: 082 855 9419 - mariaan@seifsa.co.za

Michael Lavender: 082 459 7678 - michaell@seifsa.co.za

Eleen Snyman: 082 544 0580 - eleen@seifsa.co.za


